19P-1310-WE      1/11 Warner Electric  800-825-6544
Long Life, High Performance Design
Packaged Performance ProductsSuper CB Series Clutch / Brakes
The Super CB Series Clutch/Brakes
function in the same manner as the
standard CB Series. The major advantage
of the Super CB Series is extraordinary
long life, up to five times longer than a

Example: SCB-8, CCW, 115VAC,
1-1/4" bore, 1 stop collar.
How to Order
CB -8 CCW 115VAC 1-1/4" 1
1 2 3 4 5 6
21P-1310-WE      1/11 Warner Electric  800-825-6544
Packaged Performance ProductsSuper CB-5 Clutch / Brake
4 x .187 (4.75) Dia.
Eq. Sp. On
3.125 (79.38) BC
2.62
(66.55)
1.31
(33.27)
1.31
(33.27)
45˚
2.50
(63.50)
4.56
(115.82)
20˚
.91 (23.11)
.44
(11.18)
.25
(6.35)
4.375
(111.13)
.09
(2.29)
1.07
(27.18)
.25
(6.35)
1.88
(47.75)
2.15
(54.61)
.625
(15.88)
1.56
(39.62)
Thru Holes
Two Sides
Thru Holes
Two Sides
.26 (6.60) Wide x
.50 (12.70) Long
2 x .25 (6.35) Nom Wd
x .03 (0.77) Nom Thk
Spade Lug
.44
(11.18)
As shown
viewed from
input hub only
CW
Bore Sizes
Bore Pin Hole Mtg. Holes
A B C
English  in. .5005-.5025 .125 3x #10-32 UNF-2B
(mm) (12.712-12.764) (3.175) Eq. Sp. on 1.25 BC